

Waretown Thunder Softball Club waretownthunder.org

2024 Spring Girls Fast Pitch Softball Registration!

Registration January 1 - February 28 Online Only



register online through our web site waretownthunder.org

2024 Waretown Thunder Softball Club Divisions *6U Peanut *8U *10U *12U *14U *16U *18U

Eligible players are league age 4 – 18. League age for the 2024 season is the players age on December 31, 2023. Peanut program is for players 4 – 6 years old.

PLAYERS WHO REGISTER BY FEBRUARY 28, 2024



Receive a guaranteed roster spot for the 2024 Season Registration Fee is \$75 before 2/28/24. *Late Registration Fee after 2/28/24 is \$85



Registrations must be received by February 28, 2024 to reserve a roster spot for the 2024 Season and avoid a \$10 Late Registration Fee.

Online registration only! Regular Registration Fee: \$75 January 1 - February 28, 2024 Late Registration Fee: \$85 March 1 - March 15, 2024

To register online: Visit our web site *waretownthunder.org*, click on the online registration link, in SportsEngine, our secure registration partner, create an account or login to your existing account, fill out the registration form, pay and click the submit button.

Outdoor Practices Start March 15, 2024

Waretown Thunder Softball Club PO Box 16 Waretown, NJ 08758 waretownthunder.org